
 

 

 

   

 
 

   

 

   

 
 

   

 

   

 

   

  

 

 
 

 
  

Division of NCLB Program Coordination
 
School Improvement Program Unit 

Anita Villarreal, 
State Director 512-463-9402 Anita.villarreal@tea.state.tx.us 

Becca Marsh 
Team Leader 512-936-2256 Becca.marsh@tea.state.tx.us 

Heather Mauze 
Team Leader 512-463-3212 Heather.mauze@tea.state.tx.us 
ARRA 

Rita Ghazal, 
SES Coordinator 512-936-9374 Rita.ghazal@tea.state.tx.us 

Dawn Buegeler 
Program Specialist 512-936-5958 Dawn.buegeler@tea.state.tx.us 
ARRA 

Molly Walker 
Program Specialist 512-463-3462 Molly.walker@tea.state.tx.us 
ARRA 

Norma Yanez 
Program Specialist 512-463-3002 Norma.yanez@tea.state.tx.us 
SIP 

Texas Education Agency 
NCLB Program Coordination 
School Improvement Unit 

1701 North Congress Avenue 
Austin, Texas 78701 

NCLB Telephone # (512) 463-9374 
School Improvement Unit # (512) 463-9374, Option #3 

Fax # (512) 305-9447 
NCLBSIP@tea.state.tx.us 
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